

**Weld County Bar Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
As of April 30, 2021

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
<b>Community Bank - Ckg 9640709</b>						52,870.37
Deposit	04/05/2021			1 sr @ \$125	125.00	52,995.37
Check	04/07/2021		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-20.00	52,975.37
Check	04/17/2021		Zoom	Video conferencing expense	-16.04	52,959.33
Check	04/20/2021	6877	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for April	-100.00	52,859.33
Check	04/20/2021	6878	Weld County Legal Se...	1 jr @ \$45	-45.00	52,814.33
Check	04/20/2021	6879	Weld County Legal Se...	Bar Call ads	-50.00	52,764.33
Check	04/20/2021	6880	Donna Coble	Bookkeeping for April	-150.00	52,614.33
Deposit	04/20/2021			1 sr @ \$125, 1 new @ \$0	125.00	52,739.33
Check	04/23/2021		Zoom	Video conferencing expense - added 2nd host	-12.84	52,726.49
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709					-143.88	52,726.49
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>-143.88</b>	<b>52,726.49</b>